WirelessHART Field Field Network Manager
Product Brief
PRODUCT OVERVIEW – Centero’s INTREPID Wireless Field Network
Manager (WFNM) is a WirelessHART (IEC 62591) compliant Gateway.
It provides wireless connectivity, network and security management to
WirelessHART mesh field instrument networks. It also includes native
support for SafeHART™ and is suitable for safety applications. It is
suitable for installation in control rooms or cabinets, but also includes

WFNM-LA-WH-S INTREPID WirelessHART + SafeHART™ Field Network Manager–
supports up to 250 WirelessHART field devices
Ordering Information
Units: mm
Centero is a provider of
wireless technologies,
products and services
for the Internet of Things.
Model Part Number Description
INTREPID NIO200HAG NIO200HAG-C1D2/ATEX INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway, Wi-Fi Mesh+
connectivity, UL C1D2 or ATEX certified
INTREPID NIO200HAG +
SafeHART
NIO200HAG-C1D2/ATEX-S INTREPID WirelessHART +SafeHART Field Gateway,
Wi-Fi Mesh+ connectivity, UL C2D2 or ATEX certified
INTREPID NIO200HRDK NIO200HRDK INTREPID WirelessHART Field Gateway, No Wi-Fi
INTREPID NIO200HRDK +
SafeHART
NIO200HRDK-S INTREPID WirelessHART + SafeHART Field Gateway,
no Wi-Fi
WiHaRT Rapid Development Kit WIHARTRDKEN WirelessHART Rapid Development Kit
SafeHART™ Rapid Development
Kit